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Firehouse Subs Monroe Menu

https://menulist.menu
2319 W Roosevelt Blvd D, 28110, Monroe, US, United States
(+1)9802698025 - https://lwww.firehousesubs.com/locations/nc/imonroe

The restaurant from Monroe offers 45 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $8.6.
What User likes about Firehouse Subs Monroe:
This place is clean, the service is pretty fast. The cashier was patient and helpful, | had questions, you know,
some get annoyed with you when you are slow like me. The food was looking pretty fresh. This location had
good service, will go back for sure. read more. In nice weather you can even have something in the outdoor
area. What User doesn't like about Firehouse Subs Monroe:
when | called and asked to speak with the manager 2 days n a row 2 different girls got on the phone and didn't
let me talk to the manager and was very rude and hanged on me. After you said it was very important. then the
first girl wasn't hanging when she said to him someone wanted to talk, but was very rude what was a lie that |
was calling about a job, then the phone goes to sleep n hangup wow, that's not how they... read more. Should
you wish to sample delightful American meals like burgers or barbecue, then Firehouse Subs Monroe in Monroe
is the ideal place for you, The barbecue is freshly prepared here on an open flame. As a rule, most menus are
prepared quickly for you and served, Besides the delicious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks also
make a good snack.
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Tirehouse Subs Monroe Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER

fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD

Pasta

MAC CHEESE

Siife Desserts

BROWNIE

Salad

HAM SALAD

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
%ids Menii

KIDS MEATBALL

Soups and Salads

ITALIAN GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

{imited Time Offer

PEPPERONI PIZZA MEATBALL
SuUB

$2.9

$1.0

$5.7

$2.2

$10.8

$1.9

$11.9

$6.3

$10.8

$13.8

hot subs

PREMIUM ROAST BEEF

Popular Ttems

SMOKED TURKEY BREAST

Heroes
COLD ITALIAN

Just For tids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

fiids’ Combo
KIDS TURKEY BREAST

COOKIE

Boar's Head Cold
Sandwiches

JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY

Smart Choices

SOUPS

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN

Ingredients Used

PASTRAMI

$11.3

$10.0

$11.3

$6.3

$6.3

$1.5

$7.0

$4.4

$11.3

$11.3
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Uncategorized

KIDS HONEY HAM

Side dishes

FIREHOUSE CHILI
DESSERT BUNDLE 3

Drinks
LARGE FOUNTAIN DRINK
MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK

Beverages

CAPTAIN SORENSEN'S DATIL
PEPPER HOT SAUCE

BOTTLED SODA

Build Your Own Sub

CORNED BEEF BRISKET
HONEY HAM

Featured Subs

SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN
HOOK LADDER

Salads

TURKEY SALAD
SALAD-FIREHOUSE SALAD, PLAIN
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

HOOK LADDER SALAD

TUNA SALAD

Hot Specialty Subs

CLUB ON A SUB

$6.3

$4.9
$3.8

$3.9
$3.7

$8.2

$3.4

$11.3
$10.0

$11.9
$11.3

$10.8

$8.3
$10.8
$10.8
$11.3

$11.3

@ @» FIREHOUSE HERO

i T
_ &® TURKEY BACON
> RANCH

o
' FIREHOUSE
MEATBALL

/

NEW YORK STEAMER
ENGINEER

SMOKEHOUSE BEEF CHEDDAR
BRISKET

$11.3

$11.3
$11.3

$12.5
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FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE $11.3 SWEET SPICY MEATBALL
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Firehouse Subs Monroe

2319 W Roosevelt Blvd D, Opening Hours:
28110, Monroe, US, United Monday 10:30 -20:00
States Tuesday 10:30 -20:00

Wednesday 10:30 -20:00
Thursday 10:30 -20:00
Friday 10:30 -20:00
Saturday 10:30 -20:00
Sunday 10:30 -20:00
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