



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 2319 W Roosevelt Blvd D, 28110, Monroe, US, United States (+1)9802698025 - https://www.firehousesubs.com/locations/nc/monroe



The restaurant from Monroe offers 45 different **dishes and drinks on** <u>the card</u> at an average price of \$8.6. What <u>User</u> likes about Firehouse Subs Monroe:

This place is clean, the service is pretty fast. The cashier was patient and helpful, I had questions, you know, some get annoyed with you when you are slow like me. The food was looking pretty fresh. This location had good service, will go back for sure. <u>read more</u>. In nice weather you can even have something in the outdoor area. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Firehouse Subs Monroe:

when I called and asked to speak with the manager 2 days n a row 2 different girls got on the phone and didn't let me talk to the manager and was very rude and hanged on me. After you said it was very important, then the first girl wasn't hanging when she said to him someone wanted to talk, but was very rude what was a lie that I was calling about a job, then the phone goes to sleep n hangup wow, that's not how they... read more. Should you wish to sample delightful American meals like burgers or barbecue, then Firehouse Subs Monroe in Monroe is the ideal place for you, The *barbecue* is freshly **prepared** here on an open flame. As a rule, most menus are prepared quickly for you and served, Besides the delicious <u>sandwiches</u>, small salads and other snacks also make a good snack. Firehouse Subs Monroe Menu



		193
	hot subs	
\$2.9	PREMIUM ROAST BEEF	\$11.3
	Popular Items	
\$1.0	SMOKED TURKEY BREAST	\$10.0
	Heroes	
\$5.7	COLD ITALIAN	\$11.3
	Just For Kids	
\$2.2	KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.3
	Kids' Combo	
\$10.8	KIDS TURKEY BREAST	\$6.3
	Biscuits and Cookies	
\$1.9	COOKIE	\$1.5
	Boar's Head Cold	
\$11.9	Sandwiches	
	JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY	\$7.0
\$6.3	Smart Choices	
	SOUPS	\$4.4
\$10.8	Restaurant Category	
	ITALIAN	\$11.3
	Inaredients Used	
\$13.8	PASTRAMI	\$11.3
	\$1.0 \$5.7 \$2.2 \$10.8 \$1.9 \$11.9 \$11.9 \$11.9 \$11.9	\$2.9PREMIUM ROAST BEEF\$2.9PREMIUM ROAST BEEF\$1.0SMOKED TURKEY BREAST\$1.0SMOKED TURKEY BREAST\$5.7COLD ITALIAN\$2.2KIDS GRILLED CHEESE\$1.8KIDS TURKEY BREAST\$1.9Boar's Head Cookies Sandwiches JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY\$6.3Smart Choices SOUPS\$10.8Restaurant Category ITALIAN\$10.8Ingredients Used

Firehouse Subs Monroe Menu



Uncategorized	
KIDS HONEY HAM	\$6.3
Side dishes	
FIREHOUSE CHILI	\$4.9
DESSERT BUNDLE 3	\$3.8
Drinks	
LARGE FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.9
MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.7
Beverages	
CAPTAIN SORENSEN'S DATIL PEPPER HOT SAUCE	\$8.2
BOTTLED SODA	\$3.4
Build Your Own Sub	
CORNED BEEF BRISKET	\$11.3
HONEY HAM	\$10.0
Featured Subs	
SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN	\$11.9
HOOK LADDER	\$11.3
Salads	
TURKEY SALAD	\$10.8
SALAD-FIREHOUSE SALAD, PLAIN	\$8.3
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.8
HOOK LADDER SALAD	\$10.8
TUNA SALAD	\$11.3
Hot Specialty Subs	

\$11.3

CLUB ON A SUB

R.F. C. P.	FIREHOUSE HERO	\$12.5
	TURKEY BACON RANCH	\$11.3
	FIREHOUSE MEATBALL	\$11.3
	STEAMER	\$11.3
ENGINEER		\$11.3
SMOKEHO BRISKET	USE BEEF CHEDDAR	\$12.5





\$11.3

FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE \$11.3 SWEET SPICY MEATBALL

Firehouse Subs Monroe Menu



Firehouse Subs Monroe

2319 W Roosevelt Blvd D, 28110, Monroe, US, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 10:30 -20:00 Tuesday 10:30 -20:00 Wednesday 10:30 -20:00 Thursday 10:30 -20:00 Friday 10:30 -20:00 Saturday 10:30 -20:00



Made with menulist.menu